

PRESS RELEASE

May 2nd, 2023

INTEGRITY VIKING FUNDS DEBUTS INTEGRITY DIVIDEND SUMMIT FUND

[Minot, ND] – Mutual fund management company Integrity Viking Funds announces the opening of Integrity Dividend Summit Fund on May 1, 2023. The Fund is managed by the same Portfolio Management Team as Integrity's Dividend Harvest Fund.

The new Fund is designed to maximize qualified dividend income with long-term capital appreciation as a secondary objective. It offers Class A (APAYX), Class C (CPAYX), and Class I (IPAYX) shares for investors.

"The Fund gives investors an opportunity to participate in the income side of the stock market as it will invest primarily in dividend-paying equity securities with a current yield at least double that of the S&P 500," said Senior Portfolio Manager Shannon Radke. "The launch of the Integrity Dividend Summit Fund demonstrates our commitment to financial advisors who use our Funds and the clients they serve. We continue to develop new products and strategies for investors," he said.

The Portfolio Management team emphasizes dividend yield in selecting stocks for the Fund as they believe over time, dividend income can contribute significantly to total return and is a more consistent source of investment return than capital appreciation. Favorable tax treatment of qualified dividend income can make equity dividends attractive to investors.

MORE ABOUT INTEGRITY VIKING FUNDS

Integrity Viking Funds is headquartered in Minot, ND. Viking Fund Management LLC serves as the Fund's advisor. Integrity Viking Funds, together with subsidiaries Viking Fund Management LLC, Integrity Fund Services LLC and Integrity Funds Distributor LLC, sponsors, manages and advises 12 mutual funds with a variety of equity and fixed-income portfolios. More information is available at integrityvikingfunds.com or by calling 800-276-1262.

Integrity Viking Funds are sold by prospectus only. An investor should consider the investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses of the Fund carefully before investing. The prospectus contains this and other information about the Fund. You may obtain a prospectus at no cost from your financial advisor, on our website at integrityvikingfunds.com, or by calling 800-276-1262. Distributed by Integrity Funds Distributor LLC.

###